
 

 

 
 
 

Alberta Region Contacts 
Bankers Hall West, 888 3rd Street SW, Suite 1130 
Calgary AB T2P 5C5 
Toll Free: 1-888-267-1124 
 
 
 
 
 
Regional Management 

Rick DeBruyn VP, National Distribution and 
Field Leader 204-890-4055 Rick.Debruyn@cna.com  Winnipeg 

 
Commercial Mid-Market 

     

Danielle Loria Underwriting Director  403-605-8980 Danielle.Loria@cna.com Calgary 

Jason Saby Senior Underwriter 403-604-4036 Jason.Saby@cna.com Calgary 

Colby Green Underwriting Specialist 403-389-1952 Colby.Green@cna.com Calgary 

Matthew Beller Senior Underwriter 403-390-5420 Matt.Beller@cna.com Calgary 

Manjula Perumana Associate Underwriter 403-608-2172 Manjula.Perumana@cna.com Calgary 

Natalie Vlahakis Associate Underwriter 403-608-0813 Natalie.Vlahakis@cna.com Calgary 

Yulia Vasetsky Underwriter 403-390-4083 Yulia.Vasetsky@cna.com Calgary 

Prerna Sabharwal Associate Underwriter 403-608-7472 Prerna.Sabharwal@cna.com Calgary 

Simon Pelletier Associate Underwriter 403-389-9497 Simon.Pelletier@cna.com Calgary 

Derek Neumeier Associate Underwriter 403-389-3055 Derek.Neumeier@cna.com Calgary 

Alex Kovalenko Associate Underwriter  368-886-6867 Oleksandr.Kovalenko@cna.com Calgary 

Dallas Ungurain Underwriter 403-218-4876 Dallas.Ungurian@cna.com Calgary 

 
Risk Management Casualty 

John Sterns VP, Casualty 416-542-7311 John.Sterns@cna.com Toronto 

Callum Rodger Underwriter 403-616-8974 Callum.Rodger@cna.com Calgary 

 
 
Auto Resource Centre 

Bonnie Lee      

Brian Fortier Underwriting Manager 403-975-0954 Brian.Fortier@cna.com  Calgary 
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Maureen O’Neill Underwriter 403-608-2261 Maureen.Oneill@cna.com  Calgary 

Pam Ramcharan Associate Underwriter 416-542-7422 Pam.Ramcharan@cna.com  Toronto 

Fanny Chung Underwriter 416-542-7313 Fanny.Chung@cna.com Toronto 

Richard Duval Senior Underwriter 416-542-7371 Richard.Duval@cna.com  Toronto 

Malissa Craik Underwriter 403-561-4718 Malissa.Craik@cna.com Calgary 

Suzanne Tetreault Senior Underwriter 514-871-5679 Suzanne.Tetreault@cna.com Toronto 

Katie Higgins Associate Underwriter Contact Via 
Email Katie.Higgins@cna.com Toronto 

Fiona Riehl Underwriter 403-470-5805 Fiona.Riehl@cna.com Calgary 

James Johnson Underwriting Specialist 368-887-9188 James.Johnson2@cna.com Calgary 

 
International 

Crissy Mariani      

Kelly Dubeau Associate Underwriter 403-607-6401 Kelly.Dubeau@cna.com    Calgary 

Indranie Das Associate Underwriter 416-542-7312 Indraniein.Das@cna.com Toronto 

Cristina Mariani Senior Underwriter 437-213-0683 Cristina.Mariani@cna.com Toronto 

Antonella Lucifero Underwriting Manager 514-871-5664 Antonella.Lucifero@cna.com Montreal 

Amro Albash Associate Underwriter Contact Via 
Email Amro.Albash@cna.com Montreal 

 
Engineered Property 

Louis Vatrt VP, Engineered Property 416-542-7444 Louis.Vatrt@cna.com Toronto 

Timothy Skelton AVP, Engineered Property 416-542-7325 Tim.Skelton@cna.com Toronto 

Starla Griffin Associate Underwriter  416-542-7374 Starla.Griffin@cna.com Toronto 

Kyle Bozarth Underwriting Specialist 403-218-4856 Kyle.Bozarth@cna.com Calgary 

Cathy Phillip Underwriter 647 296 3618 Cathy.Phillip@cna.com Toronto 

Brandon Yang Associate Underwriter Contact Via 
Email Brandon.Yang@cna.com Toronto 

 
Specialty 

Jacqueline Detablan VP, Specialty 416-542-7453 Jacqueline.Detablan@cna.com Toronto 

Nayemul Islam Senior Underwriter 368-886-5197 MdNayemul.Islam@cna.com Calgary 

 
 
Programs 

Fiona D’Souza Underwriter 437-217-2077 Fiona.Dsouza@cna.com    Toronto  
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Management Liability & Financial Institutions 

Brock McKechnie AVP, Underwriting  403-218-4877 Brock.Mckechnie@cna.com Calgary 

Xavier Burgos Underwriter 416-542-7367 Xavier.Burgos@cna.com Toronto 

 
Professional Liability & Cyber 

Jennifer Schultz Senior Underwriter 204-294-7583 Jennifer.Schultz@cna.com Winnipeg 

Cindy Huang Underwriting Manger 416-542-7335 Cindy.Huang@cna.com Toronto 

Gabrielle Bautista Senior Underwriter 416-915-6947 Gabrielle.Bautista@cna.com Toronto 

 
Healthcare 

Michael Brennan Underwriting Manager 416-542-7364 Michael.Brennan@cna.com Toronto 
 
Claims 

     

Amanda Silver VP, Claims 416-542-7324 Amanda.Silver@cna.com  Toronto 

Michael Ilnycky AVP Claims - Calgary 403-218-4869 Michael.Ilnycky@cna.com Calgary 

Greg Kaip Claims Specialist 403-218-4866 Greg.Kaip@cna.com Calgary 

Greg Rosol Claims Manager 403-218-4875 Greg.Rosol@cna.com Calgary 

Meredith Homan Senior Claims Adjuster  403-218-4871 Meredith.Homan@cna.com Calgary 

Jeremy Yip Claims Specialist 403-218-4878 Jeremy.Yip@cna.com Calgary 

Carol Leader Senior Claims Adjuster 403-407-0131 Carol.Leader@cna.com Calgary 

 
Risk Control 

Samuel Jayapalan Director, Risk Control 416-542-7396 Samuel.Jayapalan@cna.com Toronto 

Markham Sandulak Senior Risk Control Consultant 431-588-9557 Markham.Sandulak@cna.com Winnipeg 

Rebecca Mendonca Account Manager EB & 
Engineered Risk Services 437-779-7865 Rebecca.Mendonca@cna.com Toronto 

Seija Lamminen Senior Risk Control Consultant 368-887-0694 Seija.Lamminen@cna.com Calgary 

Christopher Della 
Mora  

Consulting Director, Risk 
Control 

Contact via 
email  Chris.DellaMora@cna.com Toronto  

 
 


